

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2656 OF 2004

M/S. ITC LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions/clarifications and office report )

Date: 16/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ravinder Narain, Adv.

Mr.Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG

Mrs. Swarupa Reddy, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr.V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List along with C.A. No. 7515-7517/2004.

One week's time is granted for filing reply to the I.A.

Put up after two weeks.

ta Bhardwaj)

Court Master

aster

Court M